Tentative Nordstrom Calendar 2023-2024

August
15

15
29
30

September

11-15
25-29
26
27
October

9-27
13
24
31
November
10
9
13
17
20-24
28
29
December
8
20
12/22-1/5

First Day of School

Tears & Cheers Breakfast
HSC Meeting 8AM

Lion's Den

No School, Labor Day

Back to School Night 6:00 - 7:30
Picture Day

Book Fair

HSC Meeting 7PM

Lion's Den

PD Day for Staff; No School for Students

Charleston Wrap

Nordstrom Fall Fest

HSC Meeting 8AM

Lion's Den/Halloween Parade (AM)

Veteran's Day NO SCHOOL

End of First Trimester
Conference Day NO SCHOOL
Report Cards Go Home

NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break
HSC Meeting 7PM

Lion's Den

Donust With Grown Ups / Toy Drive
Lion's Den
NO SCHOOL Holiday Break

January
15

30
31

February
9
19-23
27
28

March

1
8
8
22 -28
26
TBD
TBD

1-5
22-26
23

24

25

27

E

6-10

NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day

HSC Meeting 8AM
Lion's Den

Parent Daughter Dance

NO SCHOOL - Winter Break
HSC Meeting 7PM

Lion's Den

End of Second Trimester
Report Cards Go Home
Parent / Son Event
Apex

HSC Meeting 8AM
Spring Pictures
Multicultural Fair

NO SCHOOL - Spring Break
Book Fair

HSC Meeting 7PM

Lion's Den

Open House 6:00 - 7:30
School Auction

Teacher & Staff Appreciation
NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
HSC Meeting 8AM

SJ Giants Game

5th Grade Activities
Lion's Den/Last Day of School
Report Cards Go Home



