ientative Nords	strom Calendar 2023	<u>3-2024</u>				
<u>August</u>			January			
15	First Day of School		15	NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Da		Day
15	Tears & Cheers Breakfast		30	HSC Meeting 8AM		
29	HSC Meeting 8AM		31	Lion's Den		
30	Lion's Den		February			
September			9	Parent Daught	er Dance	
4	No School, Labor Day		19-23	NO SCHOOL - Winter Break		
7	Back to School Night 6:00 - 7:30		27	HSC Meeting 7PM		
11-15	Picture Day		28	Lion's Den		
25-29	Book Fair		<u>March</u>			
26	HSC Meeting 7PM		1	End of Second Trimester		
27	Lion's Den		8	Report Cards Go Home		
<u>October</u>			8	Parent / Son E	vent	
6	PD Day for Staff; N	o School for Students	22 -28	Apex		
9-27	Charleston Wrap		26	HSC Meeting 8AM		
13	Nordstrom Fall Fes	t	TBD	Spring Pictures		
24	HSC Meeting 8AM		TBD	Multicultural Fair		
31	Lion's Den/Hallowe	en Parade (AM)	<u>April</u>			
<u>November</u>			1-5	NO SCHOOL	Spring Break	
10	Veteran's Day NO	SCHOOL	22-26	Book Fair		
9	End of First Trimester		23	HSC Meeting 7PM		
13	Conference Day N	O SCHOOL	24	Lion's Den		
17	Report Cards Go H	lome	25	Open House 6:00 - 7:30		
20-24	NO SCHOOL Than	ksgiving Break	27	School Auction	n	
28	HSC Meeting 7PM		May			
29	Lion's Den		6-10	Teacher & Stat	ff Appreciation	
<u>December</u>			27	NO SCHOOL	Memorial Day	
8	Donust With Grown	n Ups / Toy Drive	28	HSC Meeting 8AM		
	Lion's Den		TBD	SJ Giants Game		
12/22-1/5	NO SCHOOL Holic	lay Break	<u>June</u>			
			3-6	5th Grade Acti	vities	
				Lion's Den/Last Day of School		
			6	Report Cards Go Home		